osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length Spanner
Wrench
Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
D1
(mm)
Da
(mm)
Dg
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L
(mm)
7801700 PRC10R020SF10-2 20.00 10.00 2 10.50 M10 18.00 33.00 14 RPH_10
7801701 PRC10R025SF12-3 25.00 15.00 3 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 RPH_10
7801702 PRC10R030SF16-3 30.00 20.00 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 RPH_10
7801703 PRC10R032SF16-4 32.00 22.00 4 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 RPH_10
7801704 PRC10R040SF16-4 40.00 30.00 4 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 RPH_10
7801705 PRC12R030SF16-2 30.00 18.00 2 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 RPH_12
7801706 PRC12R032SF16-3 32.00 20.00 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 RPH_12
7801707 PRC12R040SF16-3 40.00 28.00 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 RPH_12
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
 PRC
Radius Cutter
List 78017